



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.**

WRIT PETITION NO.7001 OF 2025

[M/s P. Gopinatha Reddy ..Vs.. The State of Maharashtra and Others]

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Shri. A. Deshpande, Advocate for Petitioner.

**CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR AND
RAJ D. WAKODE, JJ.**

DATE : 12th JANUARY, 2026.

. Place this matter on 03.02.2026, as a last chance.

(RAJ D. WAKODE, J.)

(ANIL S. KILOR, J.)